
Day of the 
week: 

Amount of bread 
eaten: 

How it is eaten: 
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My bread survey for one week 

Name: 
Dates: 



 Country 
of origin 

Name 
of 
bread 

Appearance 
(colour, 
shape) 

texture flavour Cost 

 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 

    

 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 

    

 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 

    

 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 

    

 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 

    

 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 

    

 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 

    

 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 

    

 

Investigating breads of the world. 



My order of 
preference: 
(from first to last) 

My personal preference: 
(which is my favourite type of bread 
and why?) 
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3. 
 
4. 
 
5. 
 
6. 
 
7. 
 
8. 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

Description of this bread: 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
Picture of this bread 



 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 


